
FREE 1-Hour Workshops

An Equal-Opportunity Institution

JANUARY & FEBRUARY
Monday, Jan. 27 or 
Tuesday, Jan. 28
Conquer the Chaos: Master Your 
Semester with a Killer Calendar 

Monday, Feb. 3 or 
Tuesday, Feb. 4	
The Office 365 Advantage:  
Finding Your Tools for Success  

Monday, Feb. 10 or 
Tuesday, Feb. 11
The Ultimate Study Guide:  
Create a Schedule for Success 

Monday, Feb. 24 or 
Tuesday, Feb. 25		
Stress Less, Achieve More: 
Calendar Hacks for College 
Students 

MARCH
Monday, March 3 or 
Tuesday, March 4
The Science of Recall: Mastering 
Retrieval Practice & Study Tools 

Monday, March 10 or 
Tuesday, March 11
From Chaos to Clarity: Concept 
Mapping for Creative Minds 

Monday, March 24 or 
Tuesday, March 25
Hack Your Brain:  
Learn Smarter, Not Harder 

Monday, March 31 or 
Tuesday, April 1
Success Starts Here: A Workshop 
on Effective Study Methods 

APRIL
Monday, April 7 or 
Tuesday, April 8
Beyond Solo Study:  
The Power of Group Learning 

Monday, April 14 or 
Tuesday, April 15
Level Up Your Learning:  
Master the Art of Exam Debriefs  

Monday, April 21 or 
Tuesday, April 22
Exam Crusher: Create Your 
Ultimate Study Schedule 

Monday, April 27 or 
Tuesday, April 28
Knowledge Check: Turn Review 
Guides into Powerful Practice Tests 

Everyone is welcome!
Scan the QR Code for details.


